
LOTS 6 & 7 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION

816-2412, 2423, 835-1284, 842-24

YONITIS JOHN B
4258 NW WISTERIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00

4258 NW WISTERIA Dr, LAKE CITY

09/28/2018 KRBC 1.03 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

228,647
4,850
22,500

255,997
29,979

226,018
HX HB WR 50,500

175,518
255,997

243,429

0875/2404 3/05/1999 WD Q V 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAHLBERG

YONITIS

0842/2435 7/29/1997 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAHLBERG PETE & THERE

PETE DAHLBERG

2022
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2002HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,834 134.4697 100.85 285,809 2001 2001 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002

BAS 1,525 100 1,525 123,037

FGR 690 55 380 30,658

FOP 240 30 72 5,809

FSP 372 40 149 12,022

FUS 708 100 708 57,122

3,535 2,834 228,647

BAS= W3 FSP= N12 W31 S12 E31$ W31 FGR= N30 W23 S30 E23$ W12
S13  L2 D2  S5  D2 R2  E3 S13 FOP= S6 E40 N6 W40 $ E40 N20 E3
N15$ PTR= E40 FUS= E6 S6 E4 N6 E20 S6 E4 N6 E6 N15 W15 N6 W10
S6 W15 S15$ W40$.
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331
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40
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FUS

6

6

4
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6

4

6

6

15

15

6

10

6

15

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,100

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,750

4,850

1 0100 SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.95 18,000.00 17,100.00 17,100

2 0000 VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.30 18,000.00 5,400.00 5,400


